I/IHIICKCLI HOTpCﬁHTeJIbCKHX II€H Ha TOBapbI U YCJIIYI'

no Kaayxkckoii o6s1actu B urone 2023 roaa

Kanyscckaa obnacme

Bce ToBaps! u yeinyru
Bce ToBapsl

IIponoBOIBCTBEHHBIE
TOBapbI

[IponoBOIBCTBEHHBIE
ToBapsl (63 anko-
TOJIbHBIX HAIIUTKOB)

AJIKOTOJILHEIE
HAIUTKU

HerOI[OBOJ'ILCTBeH—
HBIC TOBApPhI

Yenyru

WNHpaekc 1ieH K
NpeabIAYIEMY
MeECSILLY

99,99
99,87

99,58

99,58

99,60

100,11
100,39

Nupexc nen
K JIeKa0pro
NpeabIIYyIIEro
roga

102,82
101,39

101,47

101,46

101,51

101,32
108,00

Hupexc
COOTBETCTBYIOLIEMY
MeECSILY IIpeabIay-
IIIeTo roaa

103,35
99,78

98,10

98,09

98,27

101,35
117,51

(B IpoIIeHTAX)
HNupexc uen Hapac-
TalOIIUM UTOTOM K
COOTBETCTBYIOIIEMY

NepUoay Ipeabl-

JyIIEro roaa

106,92

104,09

101,96

101,91

102,71

106,13
117,97



